
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

8 

23 

41 

11 

88 

22 

84 

48 

121 

16 

27 

715 

17 

Name 

TULIO PATTO/P BURGER 

THALINE CHICOSKI 

LUCAS BORNEMANN 

L VISCARDI/S SIQUEIRA 

VITO/AGOSTINHO ARDITO 

VICTOR ANDRADE 

TIAGO SANSANA 

RAFAEL VELHO 

THIAGO LOURENCO 

LEO MARTINS 

PEDRO PERDONCINI 

DIEGO VALLINI 

THIAGO RIZZO 

Class 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

Best Tm 

2:11.780 

2:12.002 

2:12.008 

2:12.284 

2:12.448 

2:12.503 

2:12.522 

2:12.591 

2:12.783 

2:12.831 

2:12.896 

2:13.019 

2:13.119 

Diff 

0.222 

0.228 

0.504 

0.668 

0.723 

0.742 

0.811 

1.003 

1.051 

1.116 

1.239 

1.339 

Gap 

0.222 

0.006 

0.276 

0.164 

0.055 

0.019 

0.069 

0.192 

0.048 

0.065 

0.123 

0.100 

In Lap 

3 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

1 

S1 Best Tm 

51.307 

51.561 

51.446 

51.538 

51.630 

51.831 

51.563 

51.701 

51.820 

51.650 

51.685 

51.867 

52.033 

S2 Best Tm 

46.516 

46.404 

46.672 

46.761 

46.446 

46.632 

46.804 

46.742 

46.677 

46.898 

47.075 

46.837 

46.898 

S3 Best Tm 

33.710 

33.843 

33.876 

33.813 

33.927 

34.024 

33.979 

34.030 

33.998 

34.009 

34.133 

34.179 

34.094 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Tires 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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OBS: Resultados sujeitos a vistorias técnicas e/ou desportivas Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOVOTEMPO 

COPA TRUCK/NASCAR BRASIL/COPA SHELL HB20 

COPA HB20 

Qualifying ELITE 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:56:32 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

29/04/2023 12:50 


